UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

Ponis A
21 de Septiembre de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TXIBIRITA KILI YAR
NONE / KILI-KILI / 2001 /
FEMALE / TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

LUNA
NONE / NONE /2012 /
FEMALE / TORDO /
SETHLAND

CHISPA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

SPYKE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
MALE / PIO / CRUZ

CUCA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ

PIA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

DANDY
NONE / NONE / 2012/
GELDING / ALAZAN / PONI

L.A.C.

141915

165245

156947

157292

138297

156158

129265

121226

TROFEO DE PONIS

fanta Elena

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BOLAND PALACIOS,
Martina
ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
NONE

NARBONA TRUJILLO,
Aitana

JOSE NARBONA SOLIS /
NONE

DEL CAMPO DE JOVE,
Juan
RICARDO DEL CAMPO /
NONE

MARTORELL ROTGER,
Aixa
PATRICIA TOGER
FERNANDEZ / NONE

VALLEJO REVILLA,
Gabriela
YOANA REVILLA LAHERA
/ NONE

JIMENEZ DIAZ, Leire
JAVIER JIMENEZ DIAZ /
VICENTE DEL CAMPO

BENITO

CASADO RECIO,
Silvia
CASADO MORALES,
FELIPE / NONE

Desde 1994

L.D.N.

292392

295619

277252

295844

321365

324298

338946

297562

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

20 al 22 septiembre 2024

www.secretariasecuestres.com

Pista / Arena: None None




UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TRIANA MR
NONE / NONE / 2011/
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI

9 BRENA YAR
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONY

10 FERRARI ALMAZARA
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / PIO / WELSH

MOUNTAIN PONI

11 SIETE
NONE / NONE /2010 /
MALE / APALOUSSA /
SETHLAND

12 PICA PICA SUPREME
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
GELDING / TORDA / PONI

13 ROMERO (EX COPITO)
NONE / NONE / 2010/
GELDING / TORDO /
SETHLAND

14 COTTON CLOVET DE
GEEN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / TORDA /
SETHLAND

L.A.C.

125361

155608

157783

119772

125236

138997

TROFEO DE PONIS

fanta Elena

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA DE PAREDES,
Carlota
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / AGUSTIN
MARMOL ROMERO

ELORDUY IRIBARREN,
Carmen
Y.ARAGON / NONE

SANCHEZ VICENT,
Sofia
JESUS GARCIA GARRIDO
/ NONE

GUTIERREZ GARCIA,
Ximena
MIGUEL ANGEL
GUTIERREZ FERRERO /
NONE

TIGERAS CORRAL,
Paula
LILIAN DEL RIO / NONE

NARBONA TRUJILLO,
Aitana
JUAN JOSE JIMENEZ
SANCHEZ / NONE

BOLAND PALACIOS,
Martina
ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
NONE

Desde 1994

L.D.N.

353849

278959

267353

332219

295619

292392

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

20 al 22 septiembre 2024

www.secretariasecuestres.com
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